RICHARD
JACOB
MARCUS
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
MARK
ROBERT
JUSTIN
LESTER
GALEN
RYAN
CHRISTOPHER
HARRY
SHANNON
BRIAN
SEAN
JAMES
DADRIAN
JAMES
THOMAS
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
SHAWN
JASON
BART
JAMES
JAMES
SCOTT
DONNIE
MARVIN
RAYGAN
JONATHAN
DARREN
JASON

HEIM
WILKERSON
BURNETT
HINSON
NOWELL
MCMAHON
BOWEN
TRAWICK
SHANIKA
ENSMINGER
BELVAL
GILLESPIE
BEIGHTOL
HUTCHISON
SMITH
LANIER
CURTIS
HAYSLETT
WILLIAMSON
STRICKLAND
MITCHELL
RANDALL
GAITHER
BURCHAM
PICKARD
FOGLESONG
MCCORMACK
HUTCHISON
DAVIS
TIPTON
ROBINSON
DONALDSON
WATSON
MCCULLEY

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
787 S WILLETT ST

757 ARMSTRONG LN
251 BUTLER DR

101 CHURCH ST

440 N BELVEDERE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
9733 PARKSIDE DR

251 BUTLER DR

101 CHURCH ST

2820 SHELBY ST

901 LINCOLN RD

901 LINCOLN RD

2820 SHELBY ST

101 CHURCH ST

251 BUTLER DR

3925 SEDGWICK ST

757 ARMSTRONG LN
1503 DODDS AVE

421 WILLIAMS AVE
1002 HIGHWAY 70 W
3925 SEDGWICK ST

757 ARMSTRONG LN
757 ARMSTRONG LN
440 N BELVEDERE DR
114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG
901 LINCOLN RD

2820 SHELBY ST

2820 SHELBY ST

9733 PARKSIDE DR
2820 SHELBY ST

3845 OUTLAND RD

121 EASTGATE DR

EADS

EADS

MEMPHIS
COLUMBIA
MURFREESBORO
SEVIERVILLE
GALLATIN

EADS
KNOXVILLE
MURFREESBORO
SEVIERVILLE
BARTLETT
MARYVILLE
MARYVILLE
BARTLETT
SEVIERVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS
COLUMBIA
CHATTANOOGA
MADISON
DICKSON
MEMPHIS
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
GALLATIN
CLEVELAND
MARYVILLE
BARTLETT
BARTLETT
KNOXVILLE
BARTLETT
MEMPHIS

LA FOLLETTE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38028
38028
38104
38401
37127
37862
37066
38028
37922
37127
37862
38134
37804
37804
38134
37862
37127
38109
38401
37404
37115
37055
38109
38401
38401
37066
37311
37804
38134
38134
37922
38134
38118
37766

4/11/1993
12/30/2003
5/1/2006
8/28/2006
7/20/2007
12/20/2008
2/9/2009
7/15/2009
8/24/2009
8/31/2009
10/5/2009
10/12/2009
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/29/2010
5/3/2010
5/3/2010
5/3/2010
5/3/2010
5/17/2010
6/7/2010
7/26/2010
8/23/2010
9/6/2010
9/21/2010
9/25/2010
10/11/2010
10/11/2010
12/13/2010
12/13/2010
12/19/2010
2/21/2011
2/21/2011
5/16/2011



DENNIS
CHRISTOPHER
MARIO
ADRIAN
MATTHEW
NEAL
TIMOTHY
CHRISTOPHER
LES

ROGER
MICHAEL
JASON
TIMOTHY
EDWARD
CLINTON
JIMMY
MARIO
GREGORY
JASON
JERRICK
JASON
MARIO
DAVID
HAROLD
DANIEL
CORY

SETH
TIMOTHY
ALEXANDER
CHRISTOPHER
DANNY
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
KASEY

WOOD
REID
SANCHEZ
HARRIS
LOGSDON
MOON
DREW
HOLMES
THOMAS
GERKEY
TAYLOR
PETERNELL
LAMB
CAMPOS
BROWN
CARTY
HARRIS
MOODY
ALLEN
HARPER
LANE
RUFFIN
EIDSON
TRAUERNICHT
LOPEMAN
BAKER
NEICE
HODGES
JARRETT
HOWSE
MALONE
MARRERO
POTTER
KUBIAK

101 CHURCH ST

101 WHEELER ST

440 N BELVEDERE DR
800 ROBBINS RD

1119 APPLETON DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE
3401 HENSON RD

104 DIVISION ST

1503 DODDS AVE

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG
1119 APPLETON DR
2820 SHELBY ST

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
1119 APPLETON DR
757 ARMSTRONG LN
2820 SHELBY ST

4956 OLD SUMMER RD
3925 SEDGWICK ST
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
2820 SHELBY ST

421 WILLIAMS AVE
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
230 W GAY ST

500 LIBERTY PIKE

3401 HENSON RD

3845 OUTLAND RD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG
251 BUTLER DR

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
901 LINCOLN RD

SEVIERVILLE
PORTLAND
GALLATIN
COVINGTON
NASHVILLE
MADISON
KNOXVILLE
SMYRNA
CHATTANOOGA
CLEVELAND
NASHVILLE
BARTLETT
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA
BARTLETT
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
BARTLETT
MADISON
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
LEBANON
FRANKLIN
KNOXVILLE
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
CLEVELAND
MURFREESBORO
CLARKSVILLE
MARYVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37862
37148
37066
38019
37210
37115
37921
37167
37404
37311
37210
38134
37209
37211
37210
38401
38134
38122
38109
37210
37210
38134
37115
37210
37210
37087
37064
37921
38118
37211
37311
37127
37043
37804

5/20/2011
6/6/2011
7/11/2011
7/21/2011
8/7/2011
9/2/2011
9/18/2011
10/9/2011
10/9/2011
11/6/2011
12/11/2011
1/13/2012
1/22/2012
2/3/2012
2/10/2012
4/6/2012
4/13/2012
4/13/2012
7/13/2012
9/14/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
11/2/2012
12/7/2012
12/14/2012
1/4/2013
1/18/2013
1/25/2013
2/8/2013
3/15/2013
3/16/2013
4/19/2013
4/26/2013
4/26/2013



COREY
MARK
JEFFREY
ROBERT
AARON
AARON
TERRANCE
BRIAN
DAVID
EUGENE
KAIMUDDIN
JAWAN
BRUCE
JOSEPH
NICHOLAS
JOHNATHAN
ROCKY
RICHARD
TIMOTHY
JAMES
HUNTER
MARK
ERIC

ERIC
CEDRIC
RONALD
TELLY
ROBERT
WILLIAM
TYLER
BRIAN
CHAD
RANDY
PATRICK

QUARLES
LEFEVRE
TAYLOR
BELL
MCKILLOP
GRAFTON
DILLON
HOLLINSWORTH
NATION
SCHWANKHART
JATOI
STEARNS
MARTIN
MORTON
RACHO
ORSETTI
MUNIZ
STEPHENS
WALDO
HARRISON
YORK
CRUMP
DENSON
MOORE
CLARK
ARNOLD
CRAINE
TOLLEY
HOLCOMB
DENNIS
LINDSEY
GASTERLAND
BEATY
DIXON

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
440 N BELVEDERE DR
440 N BELVEDERE DR
3925 SEDGWICK ST
1119 APPLETON DR
3401 HENSON RD

500 LIBERTY PIKE

1119 APPLETON DR
1503 DODDS AVE

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
811 BON ST

500 LIBERTY PIKE

1119 APPLETON DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE

251 BUTLER DR

1007 CHEATHAM ST
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
251 BUTLER DR

9733 PARKSIDE DR

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG

1503 DODDS AVE

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
787 S WILLETT ST

3845 OUTLAND RD
3401 HENSON RD

787 S WILLETT ST

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG

1503 DODDS AVE

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
440 N BELVEDERE DR

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG

4956 OLD SUMMER RD

CLARKSVILLE
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
CHATTANOOGA
NASHVILLE
LENOIR CITY
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
MADISON
MURFREESBORO
SPRINGFIELD
CLARKSVILLE
EADS
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
CLEVELAND
CHATTANOOGA
EADS

MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
KNOXVILLE
MEMPHIS
CLEVELAND
CHATTANOOGA
CLEVELAND
EADS

GALLATIN
CLEVELAND
MEMPHIS

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37043
37066
37066
38109
37210
37921
37064
37210
37404
37209
37771
37064
37210
37115
37127
37172
37043
38028
37127
37922
37311
37404
38028
38104
38118
37921
38104
37311
37404
37311
38028
37066
37311
38122

5/3/2013
5/17/2013
5/28/2013
6/7/2013
6/21/2013
6/21/2013
6/21/2013
7/5/2013
7/12/2013
7/12/2013
7/12/2013
7/26/2013
8/16/2013
8/16/2013
8/23/2013
9/6/2013
9/9/2013
9/20/2013
10/4/2013
10/4/2013
10/18/2013
10/18/2013
10/18/2013
10/18/2013
10/31/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013

12/6/2013

12/6/2013

1/3/2014

1/3/2014

1/3/2014

1/7/2014
1/10/2014



EUGENE
TIMITHY
MATTHEW
JAMES
coDy
MICHAEL
ANDREW
JOSH
CLINT
MAURICE
CLINTON
CAVIN
GASTON
DAVID
EDWARD
JOSHUA
MICHAEL
JEFFERY
JERRETT
ERIC
COREY
GEORGE
SHAWN
JESSE
AARON
WILLIAM
DEXTER
KELLY
RICHARD
JAMES
DAVID
DAVID
MICHAEL
KEVIN

PIERGALSKI
JOYCE
CHALIFOUX
SUGG
FERRELL
WILES
FARLEY
MCKEE
WOODY
BOYLAND
ELLIS
PARRISH
JONES
BEELER
BAUM
MCDANIEL
GRIJALVA
MARTIN
SANDERS
WALLACE
COPLEY
BAILEY
BOYD
CARTER
BILBO
MCNEER
BERTRAM

MOONEYHAN

CLIFFORD
KNOKE
DEMETER
LANGLEY
JONES
TRITT

4956 OLD SUMMER RD
787 S WILLETT ST

3401 HENSON RD

3401 HENSON RD

757 ARMSTRONG LN
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
606 5TH ST

800 ROBBINS RD

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST

114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG
3845 OUTLAND RD

127 E CHURCH ST

95 AMERICAN DR

9733 PARKSIDE DR

200 MITCHELL BLVD
200 MITCHELL BLVD
200 MITCHELL BLVD
230 W GAY ST

251 BUTLER DR

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
104 DIVISION ST

251 BUTLER DR

500 LIBERTY PIKE

312 ARMOUR ST

5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
757 ARMSTRONG LN
310 HARDIN ALY

1119 APPLETON DR
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
251 BUTLER DR

2820 SHELBY ST

MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
COLUMBIA
CLARKSVILLE
JELLICO
COVINGTON
NASHVILLE
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
CLEVELAND
MEMPHIS
CLINTON
JACKSON
KNOXVILLE
TULLAHOMA
TULLAHOMA
TULLAHOMA
LEBANON
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
SMYRNA
MURFREESBORO
FRANKLIN
SOMERVILLE
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA
SPRING HILL
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
BARTLETT

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38122
38104
37921
37921
38401
37043
37762
38019
37209
38109
38109
37311
38118
37716
38301
37922
37388
37388
37388
37087
37127
37209
37167
37127
37064
38068
37211
38401
37174
37210
37209
37209
37127
38134

1/10/2014
1/10/2014
1/17/2014
1/17/2014
1/17/2014
1/24/2014
1/31/2014

2/7/2014
2/21/2014
2/28/2014

3/1/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/28/2014

4/4/2014
4/11/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014

5/2/2014

5/9/2014

5/9/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
6/13/2014

9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/12/2014
9/12/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014



KEVIN
BRANDON
TRACY
JOHNATHAN
RAYMOND
DAVID
SEAN
JEFFREY
CHARLES
GARRET
BRYAN
LAXAVIER
BRANDON
MARTEL
KEVIN
JAMES
JONATHAN
ROBERT
JOSHUA
TARRANCE
JOHN
WILLIAM
JAMES
RAYMOND
PAYNE
MATTHEW
CHARLES
RYAN
ROBERT
CHARLES
DEREK
JAMARCUS
FREDDY
BRANDON

JONES
NOLAN
ROOKS
JACKSON
TURNAGE
LANE
MCFARLAND
HARP
WOODS
HOLLOWAY
MAHONEY
KIMBLE
DANIELS
LAMAR
CARTER
HAWKINS
BISHOP
FRIDDLE
ALMQUIST
BOWMAN
POTEET
LAMB
SMITH
BENSON
STEVENSON
GREER
PETTIT
BAGENT
BROSCH
BIBEE
WARREN
GAITHER
PLACENCIA
MARCO

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
95 AMERICAN DR

3925 SEDGWICK ST
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
251 BUTLER DR

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
500 LIBERTY PIKE

101 WHEELER ST

3845 OUTLAND RD
2820 SHELBY ST

787 S WILLETT ST

5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
811 BON ST

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
114 REFRESHMENT LN SW @ (BLDG
606 5TH ST

230 W GAY ST

421 WILLIAMS AVE

251 BUTLER DR

1119 APPLETON DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
101 CHURCH ST

101 CHURCH ST

101 WHEELER ST

3401 HENSON RD

787 S WILLETT ST

251 BUTLER DR

787 S WILLETT ST

EADS
JACKSON
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
MURFREESBORO
EADS
FRANKLIN
PORTLAND
MEMPHIS
BARTLETT
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
LENOIR CITY
CLARKSVILLE
EADS

EADS
CLEVELAND
JELLICO
LEBANON
MADISON
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
EADS
SEVIERVILLE
SEVIERVILLE
PORTLAND
KNOXVILLE
MEMPHIS
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38028
38301
38109
38122
38122
37211
37043
37127
38028
37064
37148
38118
38134
38104
37211
37209
37771
37043
38028
38028
37311
37762
37087
37115
37127
37210
38028
37862
37862
37148
37921
38104
37127
38104

9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
10/23/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014
11/7/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014
12/5/2014
12/12/2014
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/17/2015
1/29/2015
2/6/2015
2/27/2015
3/13/2015
3/13/2015
3/20/2015
3/27/2015
3/28/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
4/17/2015
5/1/2015
5/29/2015
5/29/2015



ERIC
ODELL
BRAD
SCOTT
TRAVIS
JUSTIN
MONQUELL
PAUL
JEFFREY
JORGE
GREZABICUS
TONY
KEITH
DEMARCO
DANNY
KYLE
OREN
FREDRICK
KEITH
DONALD
RICHARD
RICHARD
ZACHARY
WILLIAM
CALEB
JACQUE
BRIAN
SHAWN
ANDREW
JOSEPH
JESSE
CRAIG
TYLER
CHRISTOPHER

MCCARTHY
WELLS
MCCASKILL
WOMBLE
FAIG
ADKINS
CLARDY
RADWANSKI
PURCELL
FAJARDO
JOHNSON
STETLER
NAMISHIA
GARNER
HODGE
BARTOW
BOSTON
PERRY
MABINS
WESTMORELAND
LAXTON
BANKS
DUNN
BODKINS
DOYLE
WOOD
MCINTOSH
DREXEL
VINCENT
JENKINS
GUSMAN
JACO
TUTOROW
KINCAID

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
2820 SHELBY ST

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
757 ARMSTRONG LN
9733 PARKSIDE DR

101 CHURCH ST

787 S WILLETT ST

251 BUTLER DR

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
1119 APPLETON DR
2820 SHELBY ST

4956 OLD SUMMER RD
312 ARMOUR ST

5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
1119 APPLETON DR
2820 SHELBY ST

440 N BELVEDERE DR
359 S JEFFERSON ST
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
800 ROBBINS RD

251 BUTLER DR

9733 PARKSIDE DR

251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

9733 PARKSIDE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
811 BON ST

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

3845 OUTLAND RD

811 BON ST

CLARKSVILLE
BARTLETT

EADS

COLUMBIA
KNOXVILLE
SEVIERVILLE
MEMPHIS
MURFREESBORO
CLARKSVILLE
NASHVILLE
BARTLETT
MEMPHIS
SOMERVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
BARTLETT
GALLATIN
RIPLEY
NASHVILLE
COVINGTON
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE

EADS
CLARKSVILLE
LENOIR CITY
EADS
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS
LENOIR CITY

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37043
38134
38028
38401
37922
37862
38104
37127
37043
37210
38134
38122
38068
37211
37209
37210
38134
37066
38063
37209
38019
37127
37922
37127
37127
37922
38028
37043
37771
38028
37127
37127
38118
37771

6/12/2015
6/12/2015
6/12/2015
6/19/2015
7/17/2015
7/31/2015
8/7/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/28/2015
9/4/2015
9/4/2015
9/11/2015
10/2/2015
10/12/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/26/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
11/6/2015
11/6/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015
11/26/2015
11/27/2015
12/4/2015
12/12/2015
1/8/2016
1/8/2016
1/8/2016
1/8/2016



DAVID
COoTY
MALCOLM
JOHN
TRAVIS
MATTHEW
OMAR
DUSTIN
BRENTTON
RICHARD
STEVEN
JOHN
SPANKY
JEFFERY
JONATHAN
MATTHEW
JASON
DEMETRIOUS
JOSHUA
MICHAEL
DENNIS
MATTHEW
CHARLES
KAYLON
JOSHUA
ELIZABETH
MANSON
TIMOTHY
STEVE
ADAM
JONATHAN
JUSTIN
JOHN ELLIS
JACOB

MUSCHA
SVEHLAK
PERRY
ANDERSON
ANTONICH
WALLACE
MUNDHER
PRICE
MULLIS
TAWWATER
COLLINS
TODD
ROBERTSON
COPE
CURTIS
GOGEL
OWENS
LEVY

POLK
PATTERSON
DURBIN
LEECH
ENGLAND

CHRISTOPHER

SMITH
CEPLO
ROWAN
SMITH
SORG

ST LAURENT
BATSON
COOPER
HENDERSON
GREEN

251 BUTLER DR

757 ARMSTRONG LN
1119 APPLETON DR
1002 HIGHWAY 70 W
104 DIVISION ST

811 BON ST

1119 APPLETON DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

3845 OUTLAND RD

440 N BELVEDERE DR
440 N BELVEDERE DR
200 MITCHELL BLVD
200 MITCHELL BLVD
251 BUTLER DR

730 SAMARIA BEND RD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
3925 SEDGWICK ST

500 LIBERTY PIKE

1119 APPLETON DR
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
9733 PARKSIDE DR
3925 SEDGWICK ST
2820 SHELBY ST

5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
1119 APPLETON DR

251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

730 SAMARIA BEND RD
9733 PARKSIDE DR

MURFREESBORO
COLUMBIA
NASHVILLE
DICKSON
SMYRNA

LENOIR CITY
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
TULLAHOMA
TULLAHOMA
MURFREESBORO
DYERSBURG
NASHVILLE
MEMPHIS
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
MEMPHIS
BARTLETT
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
DYERSBURG
KNOXVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37127
38401
37210
37055
37167
37771
37210
37043
37127
37127
38118
37066
37066
37388
37388
37127
38024
37211
38109
37064
37210
37209
37922
38109
38134
37211
37209
37209
37209
37210
37127
37127
38024
37922

1/15/2016
1/22/2016
2/5/2016
2/12/2016
2/28/2016
3/4/2016
4/8/2016
4/8/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/22/2016
4/25/2016
4/29/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/13/2016
6/10/2016
6/15/2016
7/8/2016
7/15/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016



ADONIS
NICHOLAS
SHAWN
FREDRICK
SYLVESTER
JOSEPH
DAVID
STEPHEN
ERIC

JOHN
JONATHAN
THEO
RICHARD
DAVID
TERRY
ROGER
JOSEPH
BENJAMIN
BRYAN
BRADFORD
JAMES
COREY
JESSIE
CLIFFORD
LUCAS
TERRY
DAVID
WENDELL
WILLIE
JOENATHAN

CHRISTOPHER

KENNETH
JASMIN
DONALD

GORDON
BRANDL
MITCHELL
JONES
TWILLIE
GRIFFIS
MALONE
ALLEN
FLITCROFT
LAWSON
TEAGUE
ARSENAULT
KLUG
WICKER
BRANN
COTHRAN
SALES
BALDWIN
FLATT
DONLEY
EVRENIADIS
HARRIS
HOLLIS
WILLIAMS
FRAWLEY
SQUIRES
GAINES
SIGGERS
MATTHEWS
WRIGHT
THOLE
HENDRICKS
PRATCHER
WILLIAMS

251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

3845 OUTLAND RD

787 S WILLETT ST

787 S WILLETT ST

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
251 BUTLER DR

230 W GAY ST

251 BUTLER DR

3401 HENSON RD

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
9733 PARKSIDE DR
9733 PARKSIDE DR

500 LIBERTY PIKE

500 LIBERTY PIKE

1119 APPLETON DR

421 WILLIAMS AVE
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
251 BUTLER DR

251 BUTLER DR

104 DIVISION ST

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
757 ARMSTRONG LN
251 BUTLER DR

3401 HENSON RD

421 WILLIAMS AVE
3925 SEDGWICK ST
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
251 BUTLER DR

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
3845 OUTLAND RD
4956 OLD SUMMER RD

MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS

EADS

EADS
MURFREESBORO
LEBANON
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
NASHVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
MADISON
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MURFREESBORO
SMYRNA
CLARKSVILLE
COLUMBIA
MURFREESBORO
KNOXVILLE
MADISON
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MURFREESBORO
NASHVILLE
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37127
37127
38118
38104
38104
38028
38028
37127
37087
37127
37921
37209
37922
37922
37064
37064
37210
37115
37209
37127
37127
37167
37043
38401
37127
37921
37115
38109
38122
38122
37127
37209
38118
38122

11/28/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
12/9/2016
12/9/2016

1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/13/2017
1/20/2017
2/3/2017
2/3/2017
2/3/2017
2/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
3/3/2017
3/3/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/10/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/17/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017



DERRICK
PATRICK
CARL
EDGAR
JEFFREY
JUSTIN
JOHN
DEXTER
DEAN
GERALD
JUSTIN
CHRISTOPHER
BRYAN
RYAN
JOHNATHAN
MARK
RENE
JASON
DAN
TAYLOR
BRIAN
MARCUS
BAYAN
CALEB
BRANDEN
GREGORY
KASHIF
LARRY
ALVIN
CLIFFORD
BRIAN
MAXWELL
ERNEST
SAMUEL

KINCAID
JORDAN
COOPER

251 BUTLER DR
787 S WILLETT ST
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR

SANTOS VILLANUEY 3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR

SCOTT
GATES
CAUTHEN
HUNTSMAN
ABRAHAM
WILLIAMS
CHANDLER
GULLETT
LAWRENCE
STEWART
CALDWELL
BEASLEY

421 WILLIAMS AVE
1002 HIGHWAY 70 W
251 BUTLER DR

787 S WILLETT ST

1119 APPLETON DR

251 BUTLER DR

421 WILLIAMS AVE
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
307 DR M L KING PKWY
251 BUTLER DR

GUTIERREZ LAZCAN500 LIBERTY PIKE

BAIN

SHARP
GRISSOM
RIGGINS
JIMMERSON
MUME
NORTHCUTT
LIRIANO
SMARTT
CLEVELAND
WARREN
BAKER
JOHNSON
SMITH
TUTOROW
BURGS
GREENE

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
307 DR M L KING PKWY
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
312 ARMOUR ST

3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST

200 MITCHELL BLVD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
251 BUTLER DR

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST

787 S WILLETT ST

787 S WILLETT ST

MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS

EADS

EADS

MADISON
DICKSON
MURFREESBORO
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
MADISON

EADS

EADS

NASHVILLE
MORRISTOWN
MURFREESBORO
FRANKLIN

EADS
MORRISTOWN
EADS
SOMERVILLE
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
TULLAHOMA
NASHVILLE
MURFREESBORO
EADS

EADS

MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37127
38104
38028
38028
37115
37055
37127
38104
37210
37127
37115
38028
38028
37211
37813
37127
37064
38028
37813
38028
38068
38109
38109
37388
37211
37127
38028
38028
38109
38109
38109
38109
38104
38104

4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
5/12/2017
6/2/2017
6/9/2017
6/13/2017
6/23/2017
6/23/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
7/28/2017
9/14/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/22/2017
10/10/2017
1/19/2018
1/26/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
12/7/2018
12/14/2018
4/1/2019
11/13/2020
1/8/2021
1/8/2021
1/22/2021
1/22/2021
1/22/2021
1/22/2021
1/22/2021



JAMES
LEE
NATHAN
MICHAEL
ANDREW
PIERRE
JEFF
JOSHUA
JIIMMY
TAYLOR
PHILLIP
JODY
JONATHAN
JAMES
JERICHO
JAMES
JEREMY
DONERRICK
DEREK
DAKOTA
DAVID
JARED
PAUL
LEONARD
MICAH
ADAM
TERRY
CHARLES
DONOVAN
DOMINIC
NICHOLAS
DONIELLE
RONNIE
CAMERON

KLEINSCHMIDT
DOSTER
CANNON
ELLIOTT
WOOD
PRATCHER
HOLT
VARNER
BESSINGER
THORNSBURY
COX
HOWELL
PATTERSON
RICHEY
HAGAN
PENNINGTON
HUNT
ELLZEY
BOOKER
CRIBBS
KLICKA
WORLEY
ALLEN
JACKSON
BRADBERRY
CHATLAIN
KELLER
PETTY
BLACKWELL
GRAY
VINCELLI
HOUSE
GLOVER
MCCARTHY

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE
1002 HIGHWAY 70 W
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3401 HENSON RD

3401 HENSON RD

757 ARMSTRONG LN
9733 PARKSIDE DR
3401 HENSON RD

500 LIBERTY PIKE

251 BUTLER DR

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE

757 ARMSTRONG LN
9733 PARKSIDE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
500 LIBERTY PIKE

901 LINCOLN RD

9733 PARKSIDE DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
307 DR M L KING PKWY
307 DR M L KING PKWY
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3401 HENSON RD

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3845 OUTLAND RD

500 LIBERTY PIKE

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD

CLARKSVILLE
EADS
MADISON
DICKSON
EADS

EADS
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
COLUMBIA
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
FRANKLIN
MURFREESBORO
EADS
MADISON
COLUMBIA
KNOXVILLE
EADS
FRANKLIN
MARYVILLE
KNOXVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
EADS
KNOXVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
EADS
MEMPHIS
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
EADS
CLARKSVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37043
38028
37115
37055
38028
38028
37921
37921
38401
37922
37921
37064
37127
38028
37115
38401
37922
38028
37064
37804
37922
37043
37813
37813
38028
37921
37209
37209
38028
38118
37064
37209
38028
37043

2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/19/2021
2/19/2021
3/5/2021
3/5/2021
3/5/2021
3/5/2021
3/5/2021
3/12/2021
3/12/2021
3/19/2021
3/19/2021
3/19/2021
3/19/2021
3/19/2021
4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/9/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/23/2021
4/30/2021



DAVID
RYLEY
ANDREW
KEDRIN
DAREN
MALIK
DANARIUS
JONATHAN
STEVEN
CHRISTOPHER
DONDRE
DAVID

LEE
RICHARD
DONOVAN
ZACHARY
DUSTIN
ERIC
BRIAN
HUNTER
GUMARREUS
JUSTIN
ZACH
JOHN
JOHN

KEZI
JORDAN
JOHN
TREVER
JOSE

JOHN
JUSTIN
ISAIAH
ZACH

EDWARDS
JENKINS
JOHNSTON
FOWLER
LUCAS
SUGARMON
LOCKHART
STEVENS
TULL
BURFORD
BURTON
HARPER
WININGER
GRIESE
FLEMING
WILES
GREER
GULLION
PEFFER
WILLIAMS
MCNEAL
DONMOYER
JONES
THOMAS
TOMBERLIN
LARA

HALL
ABBEY
WAMMACK

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE

787 S WILLETT ST

200 MITCHELL BLVD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
3845 OUTLAND RD
3845 OUTLAND RD
3925 SEDGWICK ST
3925 SEDGWICK ST
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
757 ARMSTRONG LN
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
104 DIVISION ST

251 BUTLER DR

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
500 LIBERTY PIKE

6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
1119 APPLETON DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
757 ARMSTRONG LN
901 LINCOLN RD

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR

MARTINEZ HERNAP 5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE

GLACCUM
CHUBB
MASON
KASPER

811 BON ST

901 LINCOLN RD
101 WHEELER ST
1119 APPLETON DR

EADS

EADS
MADISON
MEMPHIS
TULLAHOMA
EADS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA
NASHVILLE
SMYRNA

MURFREESBORO

EADS

EADS

EADS

EADS
MEMPHIS
FRANKLIN
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
NASHVILLE
COLUMBIA
MARYVILLE
EADS
NASHVILLE
LENOIR CITY
MARYVILLE
PORTLAND
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38028
38028
37115
38104
37388
38028
38122
38118
38118
38109
38109
37209
38401
37209
37167
37127
38028
38028
38028
38028
38122
37064
37209
37210
37043
37211
38401
37804
38028
37211
37771
37804
37148
37210

4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021

6/4/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021

7/9/2021

7/9/2021



JOSHUA
CHARLES
TIMOTHY
BRYAN
JESSIE
SETH
JASON
GABRIEL
BRENDAN
KAYLA
REID
SEAN
ALEX
DIRK
GEORGE
GAVIN
GABRIEL
JOSHUA
ALBERT
DEVIN
SEAN
RAGAN
CALEB
DUSTIN
JOSHUA
MICHAEL
SETH
MICHAEL
JORGE
JUSTIN
DUSTIN
ANTHONY
CHRISTOPHER
VICTOR

SILL
ENGLAND
NULL
JONES
DUNIGAN
HARDEN
MATHES
STANLEY
GARDNER
BENNETT
BUTLER
HARRINGTON
THIBODEAUX
SMITH
TROUTT
SPENCER
CARTER
DISMANG
WISNIEWSKI
TATE
SPANN
YOUNG
MAITLAND
SULLIVAN
MULLEN
KIRKUP
MCKILLOP
ALEXANDER
FAJARDO
KINCAID
SKELTON
BURTON
HAYNES
CAMACHO

1119 APPLETON DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
1002 HIGHWAY 70 W
251 BUTLER DR

101 CHURCH ST

421 WILLIAMS AVE
6405 CENTENNIAL BLVD
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
3401 HENSON RD

127 E CHURCH ST

1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
440 N BELVEDERE DR
440 N BELVEDERE DR
440 N BELVEDERE DR
500 LIBERTY PIKE

901 LINCOLN RD

901 LINCOLN RD

1119 APPLETON DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
5841 NOLENSVILLE PIKE
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
1119 APPLETON DR
1820 ASHLAND CITY RD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE

NASHVILLE
EADS

EADS
MEMPHIS
DICKSON

MURFREESBORO

SEVIERVILLE
MADISON
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
KNOXVILLE
CLINTON
CLARKSVILLE
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
FRANKLIN
MARYVILLE
MARYVILLE
NASHVILLE
EADS
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
EADS
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
EADS
MADISON

TN

37210
38028
38028
38122
37055
37127
37862
37115
37209
37210
37210
37210
37043
37921
37716
37043
37066
37066
37066
37064
37804
37804
37210
38028
37211
37210
37210
38028
37210
37210
37210
37043
38028
37115

7/9/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
8/20/2021
8/20/2021
8/20/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021



SETH

TYLER
ROSMAN LEO
JIMMIE
MICHAEL
TERRIKA

DONALD

HURT

DONKENG FOKEU
WARREN

CARTES

PARKER

3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
421 WILLIAMS AVE
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
4956 OLD SUMMER RD
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
3138 CYPRESS RIDGE DR

EADS
MADISON
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
EADS
EADS

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38028
37115
38122
38122
38028
38028

10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/22/2021
10/22/2021



